County Requeste	ed Meeting Date: 10/11/16		Agenda It
	em: STS Donations		
	Action Requested:	Direction	Requested
	Approve/Deny Motion	Discussio	n Item
	Adopt Resolution (attach dra *provide	aft) Hold Publ	lic Hearing* that was publishe
Submitted by: Sheriff Scott Turner		Department: Sheriff's Office	
Presenter (Name and Title): Sheriff Scott Turner		Estimated	Time Needed
	de a generous donation of \$50 to the A Grew	itkin County STS progra	am in recognition
Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club, Inc. ha recognition of the STS Crew's work or Mille Lacs Energy Community Trust h	as made a generous donation of \$350 t n their clubhouse. as made a generous donation of \$1,20		
Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club, Inc. ha recognition of the STS Crew's work or Mille Lacs Energy Community Trust h	as made a generous donation of \$350 t n their clubhouse. as made a generous donation of \$1,20		
recognition of the STS Crew's work or	as made a generous donation of \$350 t n their clubhouse. as made a generous donation of \$1,20 unity-used picnic tables.		
Minnewawa Sportsmen's Club, Inc. ha recognition of the STS Crew's work or Mille Lacs Energy Community Trust h make and replace aging public/comm	as made a generous donation of \$350 t n their clubhouse. as made a generous donation of \$1,20 unity-used picnic tables.		